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How much  
health coverage  
do states make  

drivers buy  
through their  
car insurance  
premiums?* 

*38 states  
require none at all

Michigan 
New Jersey 

New York 
Minnesota 

North Dakota 
Florida 
Hawaii 

Kentucky 
Massachusetts 

Pennsylvania 
Kansas 

Utah

UNLIMITED 

$250,000 

$50,000 

$40,000 

$30,000 

$10,000 

$10,000 

$10,000  

$8,000 

$5,000 

$4,500 

$3,000


