Michigan	UNLIMITED
New Jersey	\$250,000
New York	\$50,000
Minnesota	\$40,000
North Dakota	\$30,000
Florida	\$10,000
Hawaii	\$10,000
Kentucky	\$10,000
Massachusetts	\$8,000
Pennsylvania	\$5,000
Kansas	\$4,500
Utah	\$3,000

How much health coverage do states make drivers buy through their car insurance premiums?*

*38 states require none at all